MX 26 – MX 24B – MX 23 – MX 22 – MX 21
2,000 to 5,000-count
digital multimeters
From the learning stage to professional life,
tools for all generations
•
•
•

Accessories included
Each model is delivered with an elastomer sheath, a set of 2 safety leads, one 9 V battery
(installed), a verification certificate and an operating manual.
Accessories available as optional extras
SX-DMMK2 Communication kit for MX 26*
HT0203 THT 3 kVAC/DC voltage probe
HT0212 THT 30 kVDC voltage probe
HK0210N -25 to 350°C general usage temperature probe
HA1237 Tachometric probe, 100 r.p.m. to 60,000 r.p.m.
AE0190 Shoulder bag for carrying the instrument from place
to place (185 x 270 x 60 mm)
HX0009 Small and flat portable case
HX0018 Protective sheath (110 x 240 x 50 mm)
*Includes 1 HX2002 serial link lead and 1 SX-DMM2 software package
To order:
MX0021-Z MX 21 2,000-count digital multimeter
MX0021-W MX 21 2,000-count digital multimeter
and AM 89N clamp
MX0022-Z MX 22 4,000-count digital multimeter
MX0023-G MX 23 5,000-count digital multimeter
MX0024BG MX 24B 5,000-count digital multimeter
MX0026-G MX 26 5,000-count digital multimeter
with a digital link
MX0021-L MX 21 in small case
MX0021-T MX 21 and AM 89N clamp in small case
MX0022-L MX 22 in small case
MX0023-L MX 23 in small case
MX0024BL MX 24B in small case
MX0026-T MX 26 with communication kit in small case
Nature of the measurements TRMS AC or AC+DC TRMS AC or AC+DC TRMS AC or AC+DC AC AC
Display 5,000 counts 5,000 counts 5,000 counts 4,000 counts 2,000 counts
MIN.-MAX. Yes Yes - Yes -
MEM. or AUTO-MEM. AUTO-MEM. AUTO-MEM. AUTO-MEM. MEM. MEM.